



S. No. 16	2020:JKLHC-SGR:2315
Regular Cause List	

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH

AT SRINAGAR

(Through Virtual Mode from Jammu)

WP(C) 2062/2019

BASHIR AHMAD MIR

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M. M. Dar, Advocate with Mr. Kaiser Ali, Advocate

Vs.

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. T. M. Shamsi, DSGI with M/s Faizan, CGC and Bisma, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

11.11.2024

Counsel for the petitioner to seek instruction in this matter by the next date of hearing.

List on 31.12.2024.

**(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE**

SRINAGAR
11.11.2024
"Imtiyaz"