



S. No. 33 2020:JKLHC-SGR:2315
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 2062/2019

BASHIR AHMAD MIR

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Bisma, Advocate vice Mr. T. M. Shamsi, DSGI

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI-JUDGE



None for the petitioner.

Await.

List on 06.08.2025.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing before the
Bench.

(RAJESH SEKHRI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
22.04.2025
"Imtiyaz"